
高校生（女性）はエントリーがありませんでした。

順位 名前 得点 順位 名前 得点

1 こう一ろう 4910 1 MIU 6650

2 よしむね 2090 2 すみっこ 6320

3 あつし 1830 3 NANA 2290

4 かゆりく 1430 4 かい　ゆずな 2090

5 ブラックサンダー 450 5 Fuu 1280

6 中村　稜 870 6 さつき 700

7 はるひと 190

順位 名前 得点 順位 名前 得点

1 いつきっちー 11670 1 おゆう 10520

2 濱松　祥太郎 10160 2 おさわ 10220

3 はるみっちー 10020 3 かゆりお 8540

4 こうた 9650 4 竹村　心陽 6760

5 金田旺士郎 8900 5 髙木　彩里 5460

6 せいたろう 8860 6 みおん 3040

7 光ざきかなひ 6840 7 あやの☆ 2600

8 しゅん 6350 8 ハチワレ 2320

9 北川　翔理 4220 9 りな 2210

10 タナカ　ヨウタ 3500 10 すーちゃん 1635

11 須田　凰太 3400

12 晴 2370

順位 名前 得点 順位 名前 得点

1 りょう1001 23960 1 ナガヤ　ミサキ 16120

2 井澤　新一 22210 2 タナカ　ヒマリ 13530

3 3710 22120 3 るん 12820

4 林　颯大 19420 4 濱松　いちか 12520

5 河村　瑠希　 16060 5 かりんとうです 12000

6 さい木ふみ希 14320 6 須田　百花 8950

7 うーたん 13830 7 北川　ことな 8140

8 べーこん 12890 8 赤ちゃんねこクリボー 7350

9 りんぐ 12240 9 田中　華乃 6140

10 大河原　瞬輝 11670 10 今川　ひな 5700

11 脇田　理央 10720 11 ぴえん‼ 3550
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12 ブースター 9530

13 ようじ 8690

14 はるき 7860

15 さくや 7460

16 車戸　翔也 2900

16 栗山　伶大 2900

順位 名前 得点 順位 名前 得点

1 SJ 41410 1 むぎ 22830

2 岳 41360 2 近藤　にこる 22700

3 シュ～マ 34370 3 しぃ 15130

4 セイ 34140 4 サクサクパンダ🐼 14080

5 タケ 32920 5 まおう 9530

6 にしむら　はるのぶ 14170 6 神原　佑衣 8830

7 中田　凱斗 7890 7 のの 7730

8 こた 2380 8 あかり 4680

9 田畑　明生 2225

順位 名前 得点 順位 名前 得点

1 ハルト 58520 1

2 だめーき 54930 2

3 エフェ 41350 3

4 高瀬　快登 13520

5 りゅーやん 6730

順位 名前 得点 順位 名前 得点

1 KKKKKK! 40150 1 ななこ 40930

2 Genky 36130 2 ともちん 24840

3 T.Tani 26000 3 なお 5715

4 サカキバラ 25440 4 ずんこ 5070

5 シモーネ 25210 5 平泉　葉奈 4970

6 竹中　翔 24870 6 村山　実穂 2970

7 杉本　竜麻 24760 7 もえ 2260

8 高橋　博昭 20920 8 あず 1500

9 りゅーせー 20330 9 関戸　美波 765

10 ヤマト 20270

11 松 19585

中学生 中学生

高校生

19-29

高校生

19-29



12 多賀　司 16990

13 市川　侑磨 16620

14 遅刻ニキ 16130

15 えが 12420

16 杉本　凌太朗 11550

17 鈴木　裕太 10990

18 田中　大貴 9220

19 まるめ　 8240

20 きしん 7930

21 K 7810

22 小寺　智也 7440

23 マツイ　トモキ 7140

24 とっぽ 7130

25 うだっぴ 6210

26 大橋　空 5940

27 中村　圭汰 5760

28 キリヤマ　ウキョウ 5550

29 みやち 5220

30 ホシジ 5040

31 やしき 4680

32 とーま 3530

33 たけを 3420

34 臼井　俊太 3270

35 嘉無木　昇 3090

36 ケイタ 3010

37 杉浦　銀路 2220

38 ナギ 810

39 ホラグチ 10

順位 名前 得点 順位 名前 得点

1 ごとう 61340 1 中村　よしえ 18240

2 石川　貴浩 52550 2 めぐみ 13750

3 ニワ 34080 3 田﨑　優子 13630

4 タロー 32960 4 まみ 13620

5 ワタル 32560 5 しもむー 12430

6 AOYAMA 31960 6 わたなべ　よしみ 7720

7 藤村　翔 28530 7 かしょり 7500

8 wowowo 25300 8 ガモガモ 7390

9 タナカ　ユウタ 22280 9 アイ 6680

10 中村　祥太 21530 10 いとうちゃん 6590

11 ペン 20550 11 あやこ 5310

30-3930-39



12 はっち 19270 12 サキ 5190

13 king 18150 13 ゆー 4380

14 はやと 14920 14 KHANNA😊 3700

15 勝田 12970 15 ともママ 2970

16 大橋　寛行 12520 16 加藤　知美 40

17 脇田　恭輔 11525

18 Jun Traolta 10140

19 バン 9750

20 北畠　敬士 9560

21 キトウ 9450

22 渡辺　貴則 8590

順位 名前 得点 順位 名前 得点

1 加藤　心 44300 1 まみ :) 20340

2 カズニー 36630 2 スタティックおばさん 15890

3 否 25380 3 とぅこ 12950

4 イフク 23650 4 Hiromi 11150

5 和田　亮 20950 5 梨江 8070

6 O93 18850 6 タカセ　チヒロ 7680

7 井澤　亮裕 15810 7 チエ 6380

8 イトマ 15340 8 さやか 5580

9 武藤　大介 14350 9 ゆりこ 2430

10 田中　伸侍 13920 10 かんぴょん 1200

11 はしもと　K 11520

12 24 10900

13 Bauer 10640

14 yuji 9390

15 コジコジ 9050

16 はるのぶの父 8970

順位 名前 得点 順位 名前 得点

1 イトウ　タカオ 27810 1 ミキ 8160

2 クーニー 24290 2 HINA 7330

3 sakai 16060 3 sana 6160

4 竹内 15730 4 ミカ　 4470

5 サイバシ 11590 5 ROMY 3430

6 カチ弱加トさん 9750 6 ♡くみこ🍀 1245

7 にしやま 8930 7 moon 430

8 NAO213 7870

9 アミュゼ 6570

over50

40-49

over50

40-49



順位 名前 合計得点 性別 カテゴリー

1 そうま 72530 男性 19-29

2 ごとう 61340 男性 30-39

3 ハルト 58520 男性 高校生

4 だめーき 54930 男性 高校生

5 石川　貴浩 52550 男性 30-39

6 加藤　心 44300 男性 40-49

7 SJ 41410 男性 中学生

8 岳 41360 男性 中学生

9 エフェ 41350 男性 高校生

10 ななこ 40930 女性 19-29

11 KKKKKK! 40150 男性 19-29

12 カズニー 36630 男性 40-49

13 Genky 36130 男性 19-29

14 シュ～マ 34370 男性 中学生

15 セイ 34140 男性 中学生

16 ニワ 34080 男性 30-39

17 タロー 32960 男性 30-39

18 タケ 32920 男性 中学生

19 ワタル 32560 男性 30-39

20 岡崎スタッフ　ゆーくん 32180 男性 19-29

21 AOYAMA 31960 男性 30-39

22 藤村　翔 28530 男性 30-39

23 イトウ　タカオ 27810 男性 over50

24 T.Tani 26000 男性 19-29

25 サカキバラ 25440 男性 19-29

26 否 25380 男性 40-49

27 wowowo 25300 男性 30-39

28 シモーネ 25210 男性 19-29

29 竹中　翔 24870 男性 19-29

30 ともちん 24840 女性 19-29

31 杉本　竜麻 24760 男性 19-29

32 クーニー 24290 男性 over50

33 りょう1001 23960 男性 U-12

34 イフク 23650 男性 40-49

35 むぎ 22830 女性 中学生

36 近藤　にこる 22700 女性 中学生

37 タナカ　ユウタ 22280 男性 30-39

38 井澤　新一 22210 男性 U-12

39 3710 22120 男性 U-12

40 中村　祥太 21530 男性 30-39



41 和田　亮 20950 男性 40-49

42 高橋　博昭 20920 男性 19-29

43 ペン 20550 男性 30-39

44 まみ 20340 女性 40-49

45 りゅーせー 20330 男性 19-29

46 ヤマト 20270 男性 19-29

47 松 19585 男性 19-29

48 林　颯大 19420 男性 U-12

49 はっち 19270 男性 30-39

50 O93 18850 男性 40-49

51 中村　よしえ 18240 女性 30-39

52 king 18150 男性 30-39

53 多賀　司 16990 男性 19-29

54 市川　侑磨 16620 男性 19-29

55 遅刻ニキ 16130 男性 19-29

56 ナガヤ　ミサキ 16120 女性 U-12

57 sakai 16060 男性 over50

57 河村　瑠希　 16060 男性 U-12

59 スタティックおばさん 15890 女性 40-49

60 井澤　亮裕 15810 男性 40-49

61 竹内 15730 男性 over50

62 イトマ 15340 男性 40-49

63 しぃ 15130 女性 中学生

64 はやと 14920 男性 30-39

65 武藤　大介 14350 男性 40-49

66 さい木ふみ希 14320 男性 U-12

67 にしむら　はるのぶ 14170 男性 中学生

68 サクサクパンダ🐼 14080 女性 中学生

69 田中　伸侍 13920 男性 40-49

70 うーたん 13830 男性 U-12

71 めぐみ 13750 女性 30-39

72 田﨑　優子 13630 女性 30-39

73 まみ 13620 女性 30-39

74 タナカ　ヒマリ 13530 女性 U-12

75 高瀬　快登 13520 男性 高校生

76 勝田 12970 男性 30-39

77 とぅこ 12950 女性 40-49

78 べーこん 12890 男性 U-12

79 るん 12820 女性 U-12

80 大橋　寛行 12520 男性 30-39

80 濱松　いちか 12520 女性 U-12

82 しもむー 12430 女性 30-39

83 えが 12420 男性 19-29

84 りんぐ 12240 男性 U-12



85 かりんとうです 12000 女性 U-12

86 いつきっちー 11670 男性 U-10

86 大河原　瞬輝 11670 男性 U-12

88 サイバシ 11590 男性 over50

89 杉本　凌太朗 11550 男性 19-29

90 脇田　恭輔 11525 男性 30-39

91 はしもと　K 11520 男性 40-49

92 Hiromi 11150 女性 40-49

93 鈴木　裕太 10990 男性 19-29

94 24 10900 男性 40-49

95 脇田　理央 10720 男性 U-12

96 Bauer 10640 男性 40-49

97 おゆう 10520 女性 U-10

98 おさわ 10220 女性 U-10

99 濱松　祥太郎 10160 男性 U-10

100 Jun Traolta 10140 男性 30-39

101 はるみっちー 10020 男性 U-10

102 カチ弱加トさん 9750 男性 over50

102 バン 9750 男性 30-39

104 こうた 9650 男性 U-10

105 北畠　敬士 9560 男性 30-39

106 ブースター 9530 男性 U-12

106 まおう 9530 女性 中学生

108 キトウ 9450 男性 30-39

109 yuji 9390 男性 40-49

110 田中　大貴 9220 男性 19-29

111 コジコジ 9050 男性 40-49

112 はるのぶの父 8970 男性 40-49

113 須田　百花 8950 女性 U-12

114 にしやま 8930 男性 over50

115 金田旺士郎 8900 男性 U-10

115 田中　ま 8900 男性 40-49

117 せいたろう 8860 男性 U-10

118 神原　佑衣 8830 女性 中学生

119 ようじ 8690 男性 U-12

120 渡辺　貴則 8590 男性 30-39

121 かゆりお 8540 女性 U-10

122 ヒロキ 8410 男性 30-39

123 まるめ　 8240 男性 19-29

124 ミキ 8160 女性 over50

125 北川　ことな 8140 女性 U-12

126 梨江 8070 女性 40-49

127 きしん 7930 男性 19-29

128 中田　凱斗 7890 男性 中学生



129 NAO213 7870 男性 over50

130 はるき 7860 男性 U-12

131 K 7810 男性 19-29

132 のの 7730 女性 中学生

133 わたなべ　よしみ 7720 女性 30-39

134 タカセ　チヒロ 7680 女性 40-49

135 マツハシ　ヤスタカ 7560 男性 30-39

136 かしょり 7500 女性 30-39

137 さくや 7460 男性 U-12

138 しゅん 7440 男性 30-39

138 小寺　智也 7440 男性 19-29

140 ガモガモ 7390 女性 30-39

141 赤ちゃんねこクリボー（らら）7350 女性 U-12

142 HINA 7330 女性 over50

143 ヨシムラ　ユウヤ 7260 男性 40-49

144 カワムラ 7160 男性 30-39

145 マツイ　トモキ 7140 男性 19-29

146 とっぽ 7130 男性 19-29

147 ムラ 7080 男性 30-39

148 JP 7020 男性 30-39

149 光ざきかなひ 6840 男性 U-10

150 大高　和馬 6820 男性 30-39

151 竹村　心陽 6760 女性 U-10

152 りゅーやん 6730 男性 高校生

153 ともパパ 6720 男性 30-39

154 アイ 6680 女性 30-39

155 MIU 6650 女性 U-8

156 いとうちゃん 6590 女性 30-39

157 アミュゼ 6570 男性 over50

158 ショータ 6500 男性 30-39

159 チエ 6380 女性 40-49

160 しゅん 6350 男性 U-10

161 すみっこ 6320 女性 U-8

162 うだっぴ 6210 男性 19-29

163 sana 6160 女性 over50

164 田中　華乃 6140 女性 U-12

165 ハラ 6080 男性 40-49

166 大橋　空 5940 男性 19-29

167 ゆーぞー 5880 男性 30-39

168 中村　圭汰 5760 男性 19-29

169 なお 5715 女性 19-29

170 今川　ひな 5700 女性 U-12

171 さやか 5580 女性 40-49

171 寺本　義崇 5580 男性 40-49



173 キリヤマ　ウキョウ 5550 男性 19-29

174 髙木　彩里 5460 女性 U-10

175 あやこ 5310 女性 30-39

176 小久保　洋一 5230 男性 40-49

177 みやち 5220 男性 19-29

178 髙橋　広義 5210 男性 30-39

179 キハラ　カツミ 5200 男性 40-49

180 サキ 5190 女性 30-39

181 ずんこ 5070 女性 19-29

182 ホシジ 5040 男性 19-29

183 平泉　葉奈 4970 女性 19-29

184 こう一ろう 4910 男性 U-8

185 佐藤　侑輔 4860 男性 30-39

186 HIRO 4840 男性 40-49

187 やしき 4680 男性 19-29

187 あかり 4680 女性 中学生

189 シバタ 4530 男性 40-49

190 ミカ　 4470 女性 over50

191 鈴木　洋一 4430 男性 40-49

192 island 4390 男性 40-49

193 ゆー 4380 女性 30-39

193 ダイスケ 4380 男性 40-49

195 河野　真幸 4310 男性 40-49

196 北川　翔理 4220 男性 U-10

197 ハヤカワ 4200 男性 30-39

198 しんちゃん 4030 男性 30-39

199 よ 3880 30-39

200 KHANNA😊 3700 女性 30-39

201 ぴえん‼ 3550 女性 U-12

202 とーま 3530 男性 19-29

203 タナカ　ヨウタ 3500 男性 U-10

204 ROMY 3430 女性 over50

205 たけを 3420 男性 19-29

206 須田　凰太 3400 男性 U-10

207 臼井　俊太 3270 男性 19-29

208 嘉無木　昇 3090 男性 19-29

209 みおん 3040 女性 U-10

210 ケイタ 3010 男性 19-29

211 村山　実穂 2970 女性 19-29

211 ともママ 2970 女性 30-39

213 栗山　伶大 2900 男性 U-12

213 車戸　翔也 2900 男性 U-12

215 シンシンダックス 2840 男性 40-49

216 あやの☆ 2600 女性 U-10



217 浦野　隆平 2580 男性 30-39

218 ゆりこ 2430 女性 40-49

219 ショーン 2420 男性 30-39

220 こた 2380 男性 中学生

221 晴 2370 男性 U-10

222 テラモト 2350 男性 40-49

223 ヤタベ　タカシ 2330 男性 30-39

224 ハチワレ 2320 女性 U-10

225 NANA 2290 女性 U-8

226 もえ 2260 女性 19-29

227 田畑　明生 2225 男性 中学生

228 杉浦　銀路 2220 男性 19-29

229 りな 2210 女性 U-10

230 湯矢　聡 2160 男性 30-39

231 よしむね 2090 男性 U-8

231 かい　ゆずな 2090 女性 U-8

233 とーんさん 2070 男性

234 あつし 1830 男性 U-8

235 すーちゃん 1635 女性 U-10

236 あず 1500 女性 19-29

237 かゆりく 1430 男性 U-8

238 ハチワレ 1420 女性 U-10

239 Fuu 1280 女性 U-8

240 ♡くみこ🍀 1245 女性 over50

241 かんぴょん 1200 女性 40-49

242 中村　稜 870 男性 U-8

243 ナギ 810 男性 19-29

244 ゆうやくん 780 男性 30-39

245 関戸　美波 765 女性 19-29

246 さつき 700 女性 U-8

247 ブラックサンダー 450 男性 U-8

248 moon 430 女性 over50

249 天将 310 男性 40-49

250 はるひと 190 男性 U-8

251 加藤　知美 40 女性 30-39

252 ホラグチ 10 男性 19-29

252 富田　将 10 男性 30-39

252 田中　宏明 10 男性 30-39


